General Technical Data
Tested in accordance with IEC 61643-1,
Category IEC / VDE III / D
Operating Temperature -40 ... +80°C
Response Time < 25 ns
Mounting on Printed Circuit Board
IEC 61051-1 and UL 1449
Varistors with Thermal Decoupler - VTD Series

a a ecoupler
connected before
the ecoupler
s the is
s
s
T s
against
ation of
VARSI
varistor
Thermal
decoupler
VTDS
Varistors with Thermal Decoupler - VTD Series
VTD75K20 75 100 8 310 8/4 120 10 200 100 3800 8 1
VTD75K20P 75 100 10 430 10/5 120 10 200 100 3800
VTD75K20E 75 100 12 460 12/6 120 10 200 100 3800 9
VTD75K25 75 100 15 510 15/7,5 120 10 200 150 4200 0 2
VTD75KS20 75 100 15 510 15/7,5 120 10 200 125 4200 9 2
VTD75P20 75 100 20 580 20/10 120 10 200 150 6000 0 2
VTD95K20 95 125 8 460 8/4 150 10 250 100 2200
VT 95K20P 95 125 10 490 10/5 150 10 250 100 2200
VTD95K20E 95 125 12 540 12/6 150 10 250 100 2200 9
VTD95K25 95 125 15 580 15/7,5 150 10 250 150 2500 0 2
VTD95KS20 95 125 15 580 15/7,5 150 10 250 125 2500 9 2
VTD95P20 95 125 20 650 20/10 150 10 250 150 3700 0 2
VTD115K20 115 150 8 510 8/4 180 10 300 100 1900 8 1
VTD115K20P 115 150 10 550 10/5 180 10 300 100 1900 8 1
VTD115K20E 115 150 12 600 12/6 180 10 300 100 1900 9 1
VTD11 K25 115 150 15 650 15/7,5 180 10 300 150 2100 0 2
VTD115KS20 115 150 15 650 15/7,5 180 10 300 125 2100 9 2
VTD115P20 115 150 20 730 20/10 180 10 300 150 3000 0 2
VTD130K20 130 170 8 540 8/4 205 10 340 100 1700 8 1
VTD130K20P 130 170 10 590 10/5 205 10 340 100 1700 8 1
VTD130K20E 130 170 12 630 12/6 205 10 340 100 1700 8 1
VTD130K25 130 170 15 690 15/7,5 205 10 340 150 1900 0 2
VTD13 KS20 130 170 15 690 15/7,5 205 10 340 125 1900 9 2
VTD130P20 130 170 20 760 20/10 205 10 340 150 2900 0 2
VTD140K20 140 180 8 550 8/4 220 10 360 100 1600 8 1
VTD140K20P 140 180 10 580 10/5 220 10 360 100 1600
VTD140K20E 140 180 12 620 12/6 220 10 360 100 1600 9 1
VTD140K25 140 180 15 690 15/7,5 220 10 360 150 1750 0 2
VTD140KS20 140 180 15 690 15/7,5 220 10 360 125 1750 9 2
VTD140P20 140 180 20 760 20/10 220 10 360 150 2700 0 2
VTD150K20 150 200 8 570 8/4 240 10 395 100 1500 8 1
VTD150K20P 150 200 10 620 10/5 240 10 395 100 1500 8 1
VTD150K20E 150 200 12 660 12/6 240 10 395 100 1500 9 1
VTD150K25 150 200 15 720 15/7,5 240 10 395 150 1650 0 2
VTD150KS20 150 200 15 720 15/7,5 240 10 395 125 1650 9 2
VTD150P20 150 200 20 790 20/10 240 10 395 150 2500 0 2
VTD175K20 175 225 8 640 8/4 270 10 455 100 1300 8 1
VTD175K20P 175 225 10 680 10/5 270 10 455 100 1300 8 1
VTD175K20E 175 225 12 720 12/6 270 10 455 100 1300 9 1
VTD175K25 175 225 15 780 15/7,5 270 10 455 150 1400 0 2
VTD175KS20 175 225 15 780 15/7,5 270 10 455 125 1400 9 2
VTD175P20 175 225 20 850 20/10 270 10 455 150 2100 0 2
VTD230K20 230 300 8 840 8/4 360 10 595 100 1000 8 1
VTD230K20P 230 300 10 890 10/5 360 10 595 100 1000 8 1
VTD230K20E 230 300 12 930 12/6 360 10 595 100 1000 9 1
VTD230K25 230 300 15 990 15/7,5 360 10 595 150 1100 0 2
VTD230KS20 230 300 15 990 15/7,5 360 10 595 125 1100 9 2
VTD230P20 230 300 20 1100 20/10 360 10 595 150 1700 0 2
1
1
D
5 1

W WL L
l l
D DT T
H H
d d
W WL L
l l
DD TT
1.21.2
0.50.5
WW
HH
LL
ll
Varistors with Thermal Decoupler - VTD Series
VTD250K20 250 320 8 900 8/4 390 10 650 100 920 8 1
VTD250K20P 250 320 10 940 10/5 390 10 650 100 920 8 1
VTD250K20E 250 320 12 990 12/6 390 10 650 100 920 9 1
VTD250K25 250 320 15 1050 15/7,5 390 10 650 150 1000 0 2
VTD250KS20 250 320 15 1050 15/7,5 390 10 650 125 1000 9 2
VTD250P20 250 320 20 1140 20/10 390 10 650 150 1600 0 2
VTD275K20 275 350 8 970 8/4 430 10 710 100 820 9 1
VTD275K20P 275 350 10 1020 10/5 430 10 710 100 820 8 1
VTD275K20E 275 350 12 1060 12/6 430 10 710 100 820 9 1
VTD275K25 275 350 15 1140 15/7,5 430 10 710 150 900 0 2
VTD275KS20 275 350 15 1140 15/7,5 430 10 710 125 900 9 2
VTD275P20 275 350 20 1210 20/10 430 10 710 150 1450 0 2
VTD300K20 300 385 8 1040 8/4 470 10 775 100 760 8 1
VTD300K20P 300 385 10 1090 10/5 470 10 775 100 760 8 1
VTD300K20E 300 385 12 1140 12/6 470 10 775 100 760 9 1
VTD300K25 300 385 15 1230 15/7,5 470 10 775 150 830 0 2
VTD300KS20 300 385 15 1230 15/7,5 470 10 775 125 830 9 2
VTD300P20 300 385 20 1320 20/10 470 10 775 150 1350 0 2
VTD320K20 320 420 8 1120 8/4 510 10 840 100 700 8 1
VTD320K20P 320 420 10 1180 10/5 510 10 840 100 700 8 1
VTD320K20E 320 420 12 1230 12/6 510 10 840 100 700 9 1
VTD320K25 320 420 15 1310 15/7,5 510 10 840 150 770 0 2
VTD320S20 320 420 15 1310 15/7,5 510 10 840 125 770 9 2
VTD320P20 320 420 20 1430 20/10 510 10 840 150 1200 0 2
VTD350K20 350 460 8 1220 8/4 560 10 925 100 610 8 1
VTD350K20P 350 460 10 1280 10/5 560 10 925 100 610 8 1
VTD350K20E 350 460 12 1340 12/6 560 10 925 100 610 9 1
VTD350K25 350 460 15 1430 15/7,5 560 10 925 150 670 0 2
VTD350KS20 350 460 15 1430 15/7,5 560 10 925 125 670 9 2
VTD350P20 350 460 20 1560 20/10 560 10 925 150 1100 0 2
VTD385K20 385 505 8 1350 8/4 620 10 1025 100 500 8 1
VTD385K20P 385 505 10 1410 10/5 620 10 1025 100 500 8 1
VTD385K20E 385 505 12 1480 12/6 620 10 1025 100 500 9 1
VTD385K25 385 505 15 1580 15/7,5 620 10 1025 150 550 0 2
VTD385KS20 385 505 15 1580 15/7,5 620 10 1025 125 550 9 2
VTD385P20 385 505 20 1730 20/10 620 10 1025 150 1000 0 2
VTD420K20 420 560 8 1470 8/4 680 10 1120 100 450 8 1
VTD420K20P 420 560 10 1540 10/5 680 10 1120 100 450 8 1
VTD420K20E 420 560 12 1540 12/6 680 10 1120 100 450 9 1
VTD420K25 420 560 15 1600 15/7,5 680 10 1120 150 490 0 2
VTD420KS20 420 560 15 1700 15/7,5 680 10 1120 125 490 9 2
VTD420P20 420 560 20 1880 20/10 680 10 1120 150 950 0 2
VTD440K20 440 585 8 1540 8/4 715 10 1180 100 435 8 1
VTD440K20P 440 585 10 1610 10/5 715 10 1180 100 435 8 1
VTD440K20E 440 585 12 1690 12/6 715 10 1180 100 435 9 1
VTD440K25 440 585 15 1790 15/7,5 715 10 1180 150 470 0 2
VTD440KS20 440 585 15 1790 15/7,5 715 10 1180 125 470 9 2
VTD440P20 440 585 20 1970 20/10 715 10 1180 150 900 0 2
1
1
1
1 1